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Cadet Epee Men Team
1-3-2019 Amman Jordan

Formula of the competition

Direct elimination : 15 teams

Tableau direct
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Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships

Fencers (all, structured order - 57 fencers)

Cadet Epee Men Team
1-3-2019 Amman Jordan

name and first name number | team pres

CHANDRAN Roshan 21 | AUSTRALIA present
PATCHEN Jonathan 20 | AUSTRALIA present
SJOSTEDT Jacob 45 | AUSTRALIA present
GONG Xiaofeng 32 | CHINA present
LIN Xiaosen 3 | CHINA present
XU Tingwei 10 | CHINA present
ZHANG Xinkun 7 | CHINA present
CHAN Adrian 6 | HONG KONG, CHINA present
LAU Yee Hang 13 | HONG KONG, CHINA present
NG Ting Hin 11 | HONG KONG, CHINA present
WONG Chun Hin 35 | HONG KONG, CHINA present
KECHETTIRA DEVAIAH Vijay Uthaiah 52 | INDIA present
RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMOL Sherjin 23 | INDIA present
SATHASIVAN NIRMALA Siva Magesh 17 | INDIA present
SINGH Sahiban 63 | INDIA present
ABDULLAH Ali 58 | IRAQ present
HUSSAIN Saleem 37 | IRAQ present
HUSSIEN Ali 62 | IRAQ present
SAAD Hussein 33 | IRAQ present
AL ZUBIDI Hamza 38 | JORDAN present
AL-HAYEK Hamza 56 | JORDAN present
KHATATBEH Abdallah 57 | JORDAN present
ODEH lyad 36 | JORDAN present
ASAMI Seiya 3 | JAPAN present
MATSUMOTO Ryu 1 | JAPAN present
OYA Kensuke 9 | JAPAN present
SAKATO Hidemasa 15 | JAPAN present
FEDOTOV Alexandr 43 | KAZAKHSTAN present
TINNIKOV Georgiy 30 | KAZAKHSTAN present
TULEGENOV Yelnur 48 | KAZAKHSTAN present
ZHULINSKIY Nikita 5 | KAZAKHSTAN present
BOOBEK UULU lzat 64 | KYRGYZSTAN present
DUISHEKEEV Abdurakhman 60 | KYRGYZSTAN present
ESENALIEV Zhoodat 29 | KYRGYZSTAN present
CHOO Hyunjin 12 | KOREA present
JUNG Seungho 8 | KOREA present
LEE Mingu 16 | KOREA present
ALAKKAS Omar 18 | SAUDIA ARABIA present
ALDARBI Ahmed 39 | SAUDIA ARABIA present
ALOTAIBI Abdulkarim 47 | SAUDIA ARABIA present
ALTAWEEL Hussain 24 | SAUDIA ARABIA present
ABBAS Yousif 44 | KUWAIT present
ALFADHLI Ali 19 | KUWAIT present
ALFAHAD Abdullah 59 | KUWAIT present
HASSAN Sultan 34 | KUWAIT present
HAN Elliot Yi Heng 28 | SINGAPORE present
LEE Simon Renjie 2 | SINGAPORE present
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Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships

Fencers (all, structured order - 57 fencers)

Cadet Epee Men Team
1-3-2019 Amman Jordan

name and first name number | team pres

SITO Jian Tong 25 | SINGAPORE present
TAY Jovan 49 | SINGAPORE present
CHIU Chun-Yang 45 | CHINESE TAIPEI present
LAI Pei-Ya 55 | CHINESE TAIPEI present
LIN Zhong-Wei 27 | CHINESE TAIPEI present
WU Hsiang-Ching 14 | CHINESE TAIPEI present
AHMAD Saif 42 | UNITED ARAB EMIRATES | present
AL MAAZMI Mohamed 51 | UNITED ARAB EMIRATES | present
BELSELAH Omar 53 | UNITED ARAB EMIRATES | present
MOHAMED Mayed 54 | UNITED ARAB EMIRATES | present
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Cadet Epee Men Team
1-3-2019 Amman Jordan

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 15 teams)

rank number | name pres
1 13(139) | JAPAN present
ASAMI Seiya

MATSUMOTO Ryu
OYA Kensuke
SAKATO Hidemasa
2 20 (37 10) | CHINA present
GONG Xiaofeng
LIN Xiaosen

XU Tingwei
ZHANG Xinkun
3 30 (6 11 13) | HONG KONG, CHINA present
CHAN Adrian
LAU Yee Hang
NG Ting Hin
WONG Chun Hin
4 36 (8 12 16) | KOREA present
CHOO Hyunijin
JUNG Seungho
LEE Mingu

5 55 (2 25 28) | SINGAPORE present
HAN Elliot Yi Heng
LEE Simon Renjie
SITO Jian Tong
TAY Jovan

6 78 (530 43) | KAZAKHSTAN present
FEDOTQV Alexandr
TINNIKOV Georgiy
TULEGENOV Yelnur
ZHULINSKIY Nikita
7 81 (18 24 39) | SAUDIA ARABIA present
ALAKKAS Omar
ALDARBI Ahmed
ALOTAIBI Abdulkarim
ALTAWEEL Hussain
8 86 (14 27 45) | CHINESE TAIPEI present
CHIU Chun-Yang
LAl Pei-Ya

LIN Zhong-Wei
WU Hsiang-Ching
9 86 (20 21 45) | AUSTRALIA present
CHANDRAN Roshan
PATCHEN Jonathan
SJOSTEDT Jacob
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Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Cadet Epee Men Team
1-3-2019 Amman Jordan

Teams (all, ordered by fencer number - 15 teams)

rank

number

name

pres

10

92 (17 23 52)

INDIA
KECHETTIRA DEVAIAH Vijay Uthaiah
RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMOL Sherjin
SATHASIVAN NIRMALA Siva Magesh
SINGH Sahiban

present

11

97 (19 34 44)

KUWAIT
ABBAS Yousif
ALFADHLI Ali
ALFAHAD Abdullah
HASSAN Sultan

present

12

128 (33 37 58)

IRAQ
ABDULLAH Ali
HUSSAIN Saleem
HUSSIEN Ali
SAAD Hussein

present

13

130 (36 38 56)

JORDAN
AL ZUBIDI Hamza
AL-HAYEK Hamza
KHATATBEH Abdallah
ODEH lyad

present

14

146 (42 51 53)

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
AHMAD Saif
AL MAAZMI Mohamed
BELSELAH Omar
MOHAMED Mayed

present

15

153 (29 60 64)

KYRGYZSTAN
BOOBEK UULU lzat
DUISHEKEEV Abdurakhman
ESENALIEV Zhoodat

present
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Tableau de 16

Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Cadet Epee Men Team
1-3-2019 Amman Jordan

CHINESE TAIPEI - AUSTRALIA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
LIN Zhong-Wei 5 5 1 1 PATCHEN Jonathan
WU Hsiang-Ching 5 10 2 1 SJOSTEDT Jacob
CHIU Chun-Yang 5 15 11 9 CHANDRAN Roshan
LIN Zhong-Wei 5 20 15 4 SJOSTEDT Jacob
CHIU Chun-Yang 5 25 20 5 PATCHEN Jonathan
WU Hsiang-Ching 5 30 23 3 CHANDRAN Roshan
CHIU Chun-Yang 5 35 28 5 SJOSTEDT Jacob
LIN Zhong-Wei 5 40 31 3 CHANDRAN Roshan
WU Hsiang-Ching 5 45 33 2 PATCHEN Jonathan
IRAQ - SINGAPORE
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
HUSSAIN Saleem 3 3 5 5 HAN Elliot Yi Heng
SAAD Hussein 5 8 10 5 TAY Jovan
ABDULLAH Al 4 12 15 5 SITO Jian Tong
HUSSAIN Saleem 3 15 20 5 TAY Jovan
ABDULLAH Al 6 21 25 5 HAN Elliot Yi Heng
SAAD Hussein 2 23 30 5 SITO Jian Tong
ABDULLAH Ali 10 33 35 5 TAY Jovan
HUSSAIN Saleem 4 37 39 4 SITO Jian Tong
SAAD Hussein 2 39 45 6 HAN Elliot Yi Heng
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Tableau de 16

Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Cadet Epee Men Team
1-3-2019 Amman Jordan

KOREA - JORDAN

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

JUNG Seungho 4 4 3 3 AL ZUBIDI Hamza
LEE Mingu 6 10 7 4 ODEH lyad

CHOO Hyunijin 5 15 10 3 AL-HAYEK Hamza
LEE Mingu 5 20 11 1 AL ZUBIDI Hamza
JUNG Seungho 5 25 12 1 AL-HAYEK Hamza
CHOO Hyunijin 5 30 15 3 ODEH lyad

LEE Mingu 5 35 16 1 AL-HAYEK Hamza
CHOO Hyunijin 5 40 16 0 AL ZUBIDI Hamza
JUNG Seungho 5 45 17 1 ODEH lyad

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

- HONG KONG, CHINA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
MOHAMED Mayed 1 1 5 5 NG Ting Hin
AHMAD Saif 5 6 10 5 WONG Chun Hin
BELSELAH Omar 1 7 15 5 LAU Yee Hang
MOHAMED Mayed 4 11 20 5 WONG Chun Hin
BELSELAH Omar 4 15 25 5 NG Ting Hin
AHMAD Saif 0 15 30 5 LAU Yee Hang
BELSELAH Omar 4 19 35 5 WONG Chun Hin
MOHAMED Mayed 3 22 40 5 LAU Yee Hang
AHMAD Saif 1 23 41 1 NG Ting Hin
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Tableau de 16

Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Cadet Epee Men Team
1-3-2019 Amman Jordan

KAZAKHSTAN - KUWAIT

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ZHULINSKIY Nikita 5 5 3 3 HASSAN Sultan
TINNIKOV Georgiy 2 7 10 7 ALFADHLI Ali
TULEGENOQV Yelnur 1 8 15 5 ABBAS Yousif
TINNIKOV Georgiy 4 12 19 4 HASSAN Sultan
ZHULINSKIY Nikita 5 17 22 3 ABBAS Yousif
TULEGENOQV Yelnur 8 25 30 8 ALFADHLI Ali
TINNIKOV Georgiy 6 31 35 5 ABBAS Yousif
TULEGENOQV Yelnur 2 33 40 5 HASSAN Sultan
ZHULINSKIY Nikita 6 39 45 5 ALFADHLI Ali

INDIA - SAUDIA ARABIA
Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
SATHASIVAN NIRMALA Si | 2 2 4 4 ALTAWEEL Hussain
KECHETTIRA DEVAIAH Vij| 5 7 10 6 ALAKKAS Omar
RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMO | 6 13 15 5 ALOTAIBI Abdulkarim
KECHETTIRA DEVAIAH Vij| 17 30 17 2 ALTAWEEL Hussain
SATHASIVAN NIRMALA Si | O 25 17 0 ALOTAIBI Abdulkarim
RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMO | 5 30 21 4 ALAKKAS Omar
KECHETTIRA DEVAIAH Vij| 5 35 23 2 ALOTAIBI Abdulkarim
RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMO| 5 40 24 1 ALTAWEEL Hussain
SATHASIVAN NIRMALA Si | 5 45 25 1 ALAKKAS Omar
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Tableau de 16

Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Cadet Epee Men Team
1-3-2019 Amman Jordan

CHINA - KYRGYZSTAN

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

ZHANG Xinkun 3 3 2 2 ESENALIEV Zhoodat

XU Tingwei 7 10 4 2 BOOBEK UULU lzat
GONG Xiaofeng 5 15 8 4 DUISHEKEEV Abdurakhma
ZHANG Xinkun 5 20 9 1 BOOBEK UULU lzat
GONG Xiaofeng 5 25 12 3 ESENALIEV Zhoodat

XU Tingwei 5 30 14 2 DUISHEKEEV Abdurakhma
GONG Xiaofeng 5 35 18 4 BOOBEK UULU lzat
ZHANG Xinkun 5 40 20 2 DUISHEKEEV Abdurakhma
XU Tingwei 5 45 21 1 ESENALIEV Zhoodat
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Cadet Epee Men Team
1-3-2019 Amman Jordan

Tableau de 8

CHINESE TAIPEI - JAPAN

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

WU Hsiang-Ching 5 5 3 3 MATSUMOTO Ryu
CHIU Chun-Yang 2 7 10 7 ASAMI Seiya

LIN Zhong-Wei 4 11 15 5 OYA Kensuke
CHIU Chun-Yang 0 11 20 5 MATSUMOTO Ryu
WU Hsiang-Ching 3 14 25 5 OYA Kensuke

LIN Zhong-Wei 10 24 28 3 ASAMI Seiya

LAl Pei-Ya 3 27 34 6 SAKATO Hidemasa
LIN Zhong-Wei 5 32 40 6 MATSUMOTO Ryu
WU Hsiang-Ching 2 34 45 5 ASAMI Seiya

KOREA - SINGAPORE

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

CHOO Hyunijin 5 5 4 4 LEE Simon Renjie
JUNG Seungho 4 9 8 4 SITO Jian Tong
LEE Mingu 3 12 9 1 HAN Elliot Yi Heng
CHOO Hyunjin 8 20 15 6 SITO Jian Tong
LEE Mingu 5 25 23 8 LEE Simon Renjie
JUNG Seungho 3 28 26 3 HAN Elliot Yi Heng
LEE Mingu 5 33 29 3 SITO Jian Tong
CHOO Hyunijin 4 37 33 4 HAN Elliot Yi Heng
JUNG Seungho 5 42 41 8 LEE Simon Renjie




Tableau de 8

Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships

Cadet Epee Men Team
1-3-2019 Amman Jordan

KUWAIT - HONG KONG, CHINA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name
ALFADHLI Ali 5 5 2 2 LAU Yee Hang
ABBAS Yousif 1 6 7 5 NG Ting Hin
HASSAN Sultan 4 10 13 6 WONG Chun Hin
ABBAS Yousif 3 13 15 2 LAU Yee Hang
ALFADHLI Ali 9 22 21 6 WONG Chun Hin
HASSAN Sultan 6 28 27 6 NG Ting Hin
ABBAS Yousif 1 29 32 5 WONG Chun Hin
HASSAN Sultan 4 33 35 3 LAU Yee Hang
ALFADHLI Ali 12 45 43 8 NG Ting Hin
CHINA - INDIA
Name Hits Score | Score | Hits Name
ZHANG Xinkun 4 4 1 1 RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMO
GONG Xiaofeng 6 10 5 4 SATHASIVAN NIRMALA Si
XU Tingwei 5 15 6 1 KECHETTIRA DEVAIAH Vij
GONG Xiaofeng 5 20 10 4 RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMO
ZHANG Xinkun 5 25 14 4 SINGH Sahiban
XU Tingwei 5 30 20 6 SATHASIVAN NIRMALA Si
LIN Xiaosen 5 35 21 1 SINGH Sahiban
XU Tingwei 5 40 26 5 RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMO
ZHANG Xinkun 5 45 34 8 SATHASIVAN NIRMALA Si
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Cadet Epee Men Team
1-3-2019 Amman Jordan

Demi-finales

KOREA - JAPAN

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

JUNG Seungho 5 5 3 3 MATSUMOTO Ryu
LEE Mingu 5 10 9 6 ASAMI Seiya
CHOO Hyunijin 5 15 15 6 OYA Kensuke

LEE Mingu 3 18 20 5 MATSUMOTO Ryu
JUNG Seungho 5 23 23 3 OYA Kensuke
CHOO Hyunijin 6 29 30 7 ASAMI Seiya

LEE Mingu 6 35 33 3 OYA Kensuke
CHOO Hyunijin 4 39 38 5 MATSUMOTO Ryu
JUNG Seungho 6 45 40 2 ASAMI Seiya

CHINA - KUWAIT

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

ZHANG Xinkun 3 3 3 3 HASSAN Sultan
GONG Xiaofeng 7 10 6 3 ALFADHLI Ali
XU Tingwei 5 15 9 3 ABBAS Yousif
GONG Xiaofeng 5 20 12 3 HASSAN Sultan
ZHANG Xinkun 3 23 16 4 ABBAS Yousif
XU Tingwei 6 29 24 8 ALFADHLI Ali
LIN Xiaosen 3 32 25 1 ABBAS Yousif
XU Tingwei 8 40 31 6 HASSAN Sultan
ZHANG Xinkun 5 45 34 3 ALFADHLI Ali







Finale

Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships
Cadet Epee Men Team
1-3-2019 Amman Jordan

CHINA - KOREA

Name Hits Score Score Hits Name

ZHANG Xinkun 4 4 2 2 JUNG Seungho
XU Tingwei 6 10 4 2 LEE Mingu
GONG Xiaofeng 5 15 5 1 CHOO Hyunijin
ZHANG Xinkun 3 18 8 3 LEE Mingu
GONG Xiaofeng 6 24 16 8 JUNG Seungho
XU Tingwei 6 30 20 4 CHOO Hyunijin
GONG Xiaofeng 5 35 23 3 LEE Mingu
ZHANG Xinkun 5 40 25 2 CHOO Hyunijin
XU Tingwei 5 45 30 5 JUNG Seungho
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Cadet Epee Men Team
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Tableau de 16 Tableau de 8 Demi-finales Finale
1 JAPAN
JAPAN
16 -
JAPAN
9 AUSTRALIA 45/34
CHINESE TAIPEI
8 CHINESE TAIPEI 45/33
KOREA
5 SINGAPORE 45/40
SINGAPORE
12 IRAQ 45/39
KOREA
13 JORDAN 42/41
KOREA
4 KOREA 45/17
CHINA
3 HONG KONG, CHINA 45/30
HONG KONG, CHINA
14  UNITED ARAB EMIRATES 41/23
KUWAIT
11  KUWAIT 45/43
KUWAIT
6 KAZAKHSTAN 45/39
CHINA
7 SAUDIA ARABIA 45/34
INDIA
10 INDIA 45/25
CHINA
15 KYRGYZSTAN 45/34
CHINA
2 CHINA 45/21
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 teams)

Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships

rank

name

1

CHINA
GONG Xiaofeng
LIN Xiaosen
XU Tingwei
ZHANG Xinkun

KOREA
CHOO Hyunjin
JUNG Seungho
LEE Mingu

JAPAN
ASAMI Seiya
MATSUMOTO Ryu
OYA Kensuke
SAKATO Hidemasa

KUWAIT
ABBAS Yousif
ALFADHLI Ali
ALFAHAD Abdullah
HASSAN Sultan

HONG KONG, CHINA
CHAN Adrian
LAU Yee Hang
NG Ting Hin
WONG Chun Hin

SINGAPORE
HAN Elliot Yi Heng
LEE Simon Renjie
SITO Jian Tong
TAY Jovan

CHINESE TAIPEI
CHIU Chun-Yang
LAl Pei-Ya
LIN Zhong-Wei
WU Hsiang-Ching

INDIA
KECHETTIRA DEVAIAH Vijay Uthaiah
RAJENDRAN SHANTHIMOL Sherjin
SATHASIVAN NIRMALA Siva Magesh
SINGH Sahiban

KAZAKHSTAN
FEDOTOQV Alexandr
TINNIKOV Georgiy
TULEGENOV Yelnur
ZHULINSKIY Nikita
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Cadet Epee Men Team
1-3-2019 Amman Jordan
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 15 teams)

rank

name

10

SAUDIA ARABIA
ALAKKAS Omar
ALDARBI Ahmed
ALOTAIBI Abdulkarim
ALTAWEEL Hussain

11

AUSTRALIA
CHANDRAN Roshan
PATCHEN Jonathan
SJOSTEDT Jacob

12

IRAQ
ABDULLAH Al
HUSSAIN Saleem
HUSSIEN Al
SAAD Hussein

13

JORDAN
AL ZUBIDI Hamza
AL-HAYEK Hamza
KHATATBEH Abdallah
ODEH lyad

14

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES
AHMAD Saif
AL MAAZMI Mohamed
BELSELAH Omar
MOHAMED Mayed

15

KYRGYZSTAN
BOOBEK UULU lzat
DUISHEKEEV Abdurakhman
ESENALIEV Zhoodat

Asian Junior and Cadet Fencing Championships

Cadet Epee Men Team
1-3-2019 Amman Jordan
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